14 JANUARY

SCHEDULE I—continued
LicENCES GRANTED—continued

Name of Licensee

Tate, Alfred William

Te Motu (M. G. Voss, trading as)

The Birdhill Co. (Fogelberg, James Ian, tradmg as)

The Kobba Toy Company (Tasker, Peter John, tradmg as)

T. Hoare and Sons (King, Arnold George, trading as) .

Tim Armstrong Personalised Book Matches (Tim Armstrong, trading as) :
Tongan Trading Co. Ltd. (Export Trade only) .. ..
Tropicair Heating Ltd. .

Unilever New Zealand Ltd.

Ursauna (Lockington, Niol Robert, trading as)

Vac Pac Equipment (Chiplin, Peter Alan and Ross Raymond, trading as)
Vaughan Wells Heberley . . o
Vitagrad Wines (Nooyen, Pieter Herbert and Nelda Pera, tradmg as)

Wagner Spray Tech. N.Z. Ltd.

Warrington Horticulture Equipment (Colyer, James Roland Nelson, trading as)
Warwick Henry Bint

Wastney Electronics (Marine) (Westney, Raymond John tradmg as)

Water Ballast Yachts Ltd.

Wayne Dolheguy Marketing (Dolheguy, Wayne Enc, tradmg as)

Westland Jade Products (Chatterton, Colin, tradmg as)

W. O. Heywood Cabinetmaker Ltd.

Worthy Products (Worthington, Trevor Armstrong and Deborah Joan, tradmg as)

SCHEDULE 11
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensee

Acme Plastics Ltd

Adapta Products (Stenner, Frederick James and Bruce Fredertck tradmg as)

Alan’s Distributors (Worthington, Alan John, trading as)

Alding, Rex William, and Alding, Verna Margaret, trading as Verna Wood Products
Archibald, J. M. ..
Armitage, Terence Edward Walter tradmg as Rotorua Manufacturmg Jewellers
Armstrong, Tim, trading as Tim Armstrong Personalised Book Matches ..

Arons, Michael, trading as-Keyman Security Industries .

Arthur, Fickling Manufacturing Co. Ltd. ..

Asley, Graham, Stanfield, Rob and Tropex Exports (export trade only)

Auckland Recording Service Ltd. .
Backgammon Industries (Coutts, Susan Margaret and John Moreton tradmg as)

Balich, Diana, trading as Ti Toki Company

Ball, Brian Trevorlyn, and Lawton, Roger Graham, tradmg as B and L. Manufacturmg
Balle, Gordon Joseph and Te Pass, Hartnut, trading as Delware Tudor .. ..
Ballantyre, Elizabeth Hina, trading as Gulf Motor Bodies and Panel Beating Co. ..
Banton, Edward, and Wood, Donald, tradmg as Don’s Boat Shop

Barbian Holdings Ltd. .. ..

Barnes, Ross Simon, trading as Maranatha Leather

Barnett, Stuart David, trading as Playworld Products

Barrer, Lyn, and Macrae, Ross Donald, trading as Acha Tradmg Company

Barry, Patrick and Walch, Marie, trading as Patrick Barry Industries

Bartlett, Albert Noel and Shirley Marlene, trading as Pyramid Woodware

Baty, Leslie Alan, trading as Tri-Steel Engraving

.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Licence

Operative
From

1/9/81
1/6/79
1/1/80
1/8/80
1/5/79
1/12/80
1/10/81
30/9,81

1/10/81

1/11/81

1/8/81
1/7/80
18/8/81

1/10/81

1/10/80
1/7/81
1/7/80
4/9/81
1/2/81
1/3/79

5/10/81
1/7/80

Batty, Robert William, Munro, Ian Dixon, Ladanvi, Stephen Imre, tradmg as K1w1 Models (N Z)

Batty, Ronald Kenneth and Gloria Rae, trading as Roskill Printing
Baynes, Ian Russell, trading as Tan Baynes Furniture ..

Beagley, John David, trading as B. J. Crafts ..’

Beere, David Philip and Barbara Alana, trading as Bear Performance Products

53

Port
holding
Place at Which record of
Business is Sales Tax
Carried On Returns
Auckland .. AK
Longburn .. PN
Auckland AK
Tauranga TG
Dunedin DN
Dunedin DN
Auckland AK
Christchurch CH
Hastings WN
Motueka WN
Petone WN
Auckland AK
Auckland .. AK
Paremata .. WN
Ohaupo .. HU
Auckland WN
Wellington WN
Christchurch CH
Wellington WN
Nelson NN
Hamilton HN
Christchurch CH
Katikati TG
Whangarei . . WR
Hastings NA
Place at Which
Cancelled Business Was
From Carried On
31/8/81 Christchurch
31/10/79 New Plymouth
28/8/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Rotorua
28/2/81 Lower Hutt
1/10/81 Rotorua
1/11/81 Dunedin
1/10/81 Wellington
30/4/81 Rotorua
1/10/81 Auckland
14/10/81 Mount Albert
30/9/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Pauanui
1/10/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Whangaparaoa
31/8/81 Rotorua
1/10/81 Dunedin
1/10/81 Christchurch
1/10/81 Razorback Farm
1/10/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Auckland
1/10/81 Palmerston North
1/10/81 Christchurch
1/10/81 Awuckland
1/10/81 Ashburton
1/10/81 Cambridge
1/10/81 Napier



