THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE I-continued LICENCES GRANTED—continued

LICENCES GRANIED—continueu			-
Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried On	Port holding record of Sales Tax Returns
Tate, Alfred William	1/9/81	Auckland	AK
Te Motu (M. G. Voss, trading as)	1/6/79	Longburn	PN
The Birdhill Co. (Fogelberg, James Ian, trading as)	1/1/80	Auckland	AK
The Kobba Toy Company (Tasker, Peter John, trading as)	1/8/80	Tauranga	TG
T. Hoare and Sons (King, Arnold George, trading as)	1/5/79	Dunedin	DN
Tim Armstrong Personalised Book Matches (Tim Armstrong, trading as)	1/12/80	Dunedin	DN
Tongan Trading Co. Ltd. (Export Trade only)	1/10/81	Auckland	AK
Tropicair Heating Ltd	30/9/81	Christchurch	СН
Unilever New Zealand Ltd	1/10/81	Hastings	WN
		Motueka	WN
		Petone	WN
Ursauna (Lockington, Niol Robert, trading as)	1/11/81	Auckland	AK
Vac Pac Equipment (Chiplin, Peter Alan and Ross Raymond, trading as)	1/8/81	Auckland	AK
Vaughan Wells Heberley	1/7/80	Paremata	WN
Vitagrad Wines (Nooyen, Pieter Herbert and Nelda Pera, trading as)	18/8/81	Ohaupo	HU
Wagner Spray Tech. N.Z. Ltd	1/10/81	Auckland	WN
		Wellington	WN
Warrington Horticulture Equipment (Colyer, James Roland Nelson, trading as)	1/10/80	Christchurch	СН
Warwick Henry Bint	1/7/81	Wellington	WN
Wastney Electronics (Marine) (Westney, Raymond John, trading as)	1/7/80	Nelson	NN
Water Ballast Yachts Ltd.	4/9/81	Hamilton	HN
Wayne Dolheguy Marketing (Dolheguy, Wayne Eric, trading as)	1/2/81	Christchurch	CH
Westland Jade Products (Chatterton, Colin, trading as)	1/3/79	Katikati	TG
W. O. Heywood Cabinetmaker Ltd.	5/10/81	Whangarei	WR
Worthy Products (Worthington, Trevor Armstrong and Deborah Joan, trading as)	1/7/80	Hastings	NA

·

SCHEDULE II Licences Surrendered or Revoked

LICENCES SURRENDERED OK REVOKED			
Name of Licensee		Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Acme Plastics Ltd.	• •	31/8/81	Christchurch
Adapta Products (Stenner, Frederick James and Bruce Frederick, trading as)	••	31/10/79	New Plymouth
Alan's Distributors (Worthington, Alan John, trading as)	••	28/8/81	Auckland
Alding, Rex William, and Alding, Verna Margaret, trading as Verna Wood Products	••	1/10/81	Rotorua
Archibald, J. M		28/2/81	Lower Hutt
Armitage, Terence Edward Walter, trading as Rotorua Manufacturing Jewellers	••	1/10/81	Rotorua
Armstrong, Tim, trading as Tim Armstrong Personalised Book Matches	••	1/11/81	Dunedin
Arons, Michael, trading as Keyman Security Industries	••	1/10/81	Wellington
Arthur, Fickling Manufacturing Co. Ltd.	•••	30/4/81	Rotorua
Asley, Graham, Stanfield, Rob and Tropex Exports (export trade only)		1/10/81	Auckland
Auckland Recording Service Ltd.		14/10/81	Mount Albert
Backgammon Industries (Coutts, Susan Margaret and John Moreton, trading as)	••	30/9/81	Auckland
Balich, Diana, trading as Ti Toki Company	••	1/10/81	Auckland
Ball, Brian Trevorlyn, and Lawton, Roger Graham, trading as B. and L. Manufacturing	•••	1/10/81	Pauanui
Balle, Gordon Joseph and Te Pass, Hartnut, trading as Delware Tudor	•••	1/10/81	Auckland
Ballantyre, Elizabeth Hina, trading as Gulf Motor Bodies and Panel Beating Co	••	1/10/81	Auckland
Banton, Edward, and Wood, Donald, trading as Don's Boat Shop	••	1/10/81	Whangaparaoa
Barbian Holdings Ltd	••	31/8/81	Rotorua
Barnes, Ross Simon, trading as Maranatha Leather	••	1/10/81	Dunedin
Page att Stream David the diag of Dispussed Deadysts	••	1/10/81	Christchurch
Dealer Antonio Dealth (a fine of Arts Tor Bar Comments		1/10/81	Razorback Farm
Barry, Patrick and Walch, Marie, trading as Patrick Barry Industries		1/10/81	Auckland
		1/10/81	Auckland
Baty, Leslie Alan, trading as Tri-Steel Engraving		1/10/81	Palmerston North
Batty, Robert William, Munro, Ian Dixon, Ladanvi, Stephen Imre, trading as Kiwi Models (N.Z.)		1/10/81	Christchurch
Detter Develd Kenneth and Classis Des Andian as Deskill Drinking	••	1/10/81	Auckland
	••	1/10/81	Ashburton
Desclay John David trading on D. I. Crafts	•••	1/10/81	Cambridge
Deans Devid Dhilin and Darkans Alana trading as Dean Darformance Draduate	••	1/10/81	Napier